CURRENT STOCK FOR SALE

ITEM

Beaker

Square Dish
Square Dish
Preserve Pot
Preserve Pot
Preserve Pot

Coffee Cup/Saucer

Biscuit Barrel

Coffee Cup/Saucer
Coffee Cup/Saucer
Coffee Cup/Saucer
Coffee Cup/Saucer
Coffee Cup/Saucer

Sugar Bowl
Milk Jug
Teacup/Saucer
Teacup/Saucer
Mustard Pot
Cereal Bowl
Beaker
Sideplate
Grapefruit Dish
Milk Jug
Pepper Pot
Plate

Biscuit Barrel
Plate

Plate

Plate

Plate

Plate

Plate

Plate

Plate

Plate

Plate

Dish

Lady Figurine
Lady Figurine
Vase

Water Jug
Vase
Sandwich Set
Tankard
Tankard
Vase

Coffee Pot

SHAPE

Small

Apple
Apple
Small
Lynton
335 Globe

Small
Small
Globe
Athens
Conical

Small

Margot
Conical
10"

9"
9"
-
-
o
-
g"
g"
g"
g"

Shape 431
Shape 431

Conical

PATTERN

Autumn Crocus

Orange Bridgewater

Forest Glen
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Aurea

Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Floreat
Garland
Fragrance
Spring Crocus
Gayday
Original Crocus
Orange Chintz
Rhodanthe
Orange Autumn
Spring Crocus
Coral Firs
Gloria

Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Delicia Citrus
Delicia Citrus
Delicia Citrus
Delicia Citrus
Alton

Spire

Coral Firs
Acorn
Radiance
Coral Firs
Coral Firs
Rhodanthe
Delicia Citrus

PRICE

£195
£195
£195
£185
£225
£185

£79
£325
£185
£185
£185
£185
£185
£135
£145
£295
£225
£225

£49
£195

£39
£275
£110
£150

£85
£195
£395

£65

£85

£85

£85

£85
£135
£135
£135
£135
£195

£65

£65
£395
£325
£275

£95
£295
£295
£225
£675



Vase
Grapefruit Dish
Grapefruit Dish
Grapefruit Dish
Grapefruit Dish
Ashtray
SoupBowl/Plate
Plate
Cup/Plate
Plate

Preserve pot
Salt

Cruet

Sugar sifter
Sugar Bowl
Fern Pot
Ashtray
Candlestick
Candlestick
Salt

Cereal Bowl
Sugar sifter
Clog

Fern Pot
Preserve Pot
Salt

Honey Pot
Mustard Pot
Coffee Cup/Saucer
Beaker

Vase

Honey Pot
Vase

Ashtray

Butter dish
Butter dish
Candlestick
Candlestick
Preserve Pot
Preserve Pot
SoupBowl/Plate
Preserve Pot
Preserve Pot
Fern Pot

Biarritz
10"

Daffodil
Conical

Conical
Conical

Min Conical

Cylindrical
Thumbnail

Conical

Small

Drum
Apple
Biarritz
Bonjour
Daffodil

Autumn Crocus
Gayday

Autumn Crocus
Melon

Chintz

House and Bridge
Coral Firs

Café au lait Autumn

Cruiseware
Cruiseware
Original Crocus
Orange Autumn
Forest Glen
Liberty

Lodore

Original Bizarre
Blue Crocus
Gayday
Gayday

Aurea
Sungleam Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Gayday
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Aurea

Blue Chintz
Ravel

Gayday
Orange Capri
Autumn Crocus
Hydrangea
Autumn Crocus
Patina Country
Patina Country
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus
Secrets
Toarmina
Coral Firs
Rhodanthe
Autumn Crocus
Autumn Crocus

£550
£195
£165
£275
£275
£245
£225
£395
£135

£95
£195
£195
£325
£225
£325
£165
£225
£245
£245
£110
£185
£375
£325
£165
£165
£135
£265
£185
£185
£195
£375
£265
£345
£115

£95

£95
£195
£195
£395
£275
£225
£235
£265
£115



