CURRENT STOCK FOR SALE

ITEM SHAPE PATTERN

PRICE

Deeker	Creall		C405
Beaker	Small	Autumn Crocus	£195
Square Dish		Orange Bridgewater	£195
Square Dish		Forest Glen	£195
Preserve Pot	Apple	Autumn Crocus	£185
Preserve Pot	Apple	Autumn Crocus	£225
Preserve Pot	Small	Autumn Crocus	£185
Coffee Cup/Saucer	Lynton	Aurea	£79
Biscuit Barrel	335 Globe	Autumn Crocus	£325
Coffee Cup/Saucer		Autumn Crocus	£185
Coffee Cup/Saucer		Autumn Crocus	£185
Coffee Cup/Saucer		Autumn Crocus	£185
Coffee Cup/Saucer		Autumn Crocus	£185
Coffee Cup/Saucer		Autumn Crocus	£185
Sugar Bowl	Small	Autumn Crocus	£135
Milk Jug	Small	Autumn Crocus	£145
Teacup/Saucer	Globe	Floreat	£295
Teacup/Saucer	Athens	Garland	£225
Mustard Pot	Conical	Fragrance	£225
Cereal Bowl	Comoa	Spring Crocus	£49
Beaker	Small	Gayday	£195
Sideplate	Ontail	Original Crocus	£39
Grapefruit Dish		Orange Chintz	£275
•	Moraot	Rhodanthe	£110
Milk Jug Doppor Dot	Margot Conical		£110 £150
Pepper Pot Plate	10"	Orange Autumn	
	10	Spring Crocus	£85
Biscuit Barrel	0"	Coral Firs	£195
Plate	9"	Gloria	£395
Plate	9"	Autumn Crocus	£65
Plate	7"	Autumn Crocus	£85
Plate	7"	Autumn Crocus	£85
Plate	7"	Autumn Crocus	£85
Plate	7"	Autumn Crocus	£85
Plate	8"	Delicia Citrus	£135
Plate	8"	Delicia Citrus	£135
Plate	8"	Delicia Citrus	£135
Plate	8"	Delicia Citrus	£135
Dish		Alton	£195
Lady Figurine	Shape 431		£65
Lady Figurine	Shape 431		£65
Vase	-	Spire	£395
Water Jug		Coral Firs	£325
Vase		Acorn	£275
Sandwich Set		Radiance	£95
Tankard		Coral Firs	£295
Tankard		Coral Firs	£295
Vase		Rhodanthe	£225
Coffee Pot	Conical	Delicia Citrus	£675
			~0.0

Vase		Autumn Crocus	£550
Grapefruit Dish		Gayday	£195
Grapefruit Dish		Autumn Crocus	£165
Grapefruit Dish		Melon	£275
Grapefruit Dish		Chintz	£275
Ashtray		House and Bridge	£245
SoupBowl/Plate	Biarritz	Coral Firs	£225
Plate	10"	Café au lait Autumn	£395
Cup/Plate	10	Cruiseware	£135
Plate		Cruiseware	£95
Preserve pot	Daffodil	Original Crocus	£195
Salt	Conical	Orange Autumn	£195
Cruet	Oomean	Forest Glen	£325
Sugar sifter	Conical	Liberty	£225
Sugar Bowl	Conical	Lodore	£325
Fern Pot	Combai	Original Bizarre	£165
Ashtray		Blue Crocus	£225
Candlestick		Gayday	£245
Candlestick		Gayday	£245
Salt	Min Conical	Aurea	£110
Cereal Bowl		Sungleam Crocus	£185
Sugar sifter		Autumn Crocus	£375
Clog		Gayday	£325
Fern Pot		Autumn Crocus	£165
Preserve Pot	Cylindrical	Autumn Crocus	£165
Salt	Thumbnail	Autumn Crocus	£135
Honey Pot		Aurea	£265
Mustard Pot	Conical	Blue Chintz	£185
Coffee Cup/Saucer	•••••••	Ravel	£185
Beaker	Small	Gayday	£195
Vase		Orange Capri	£375
Honey Pot		Autumn Crocus	£265
Vase		Hydrangea	£345
Ashtray		Autumn Crocus	£115
Butter dish		Patina Country	£95
Butter dish		Patina Country	£95
Candlestick		Autumn Crocus	£195
Candlestick		Autumn Crocus	£195
Preserve Pot	Drum	Secrets	£395
Preserve Pot	Apple	Toarmina	£275
SoupBowl/Plate	Biarritz	Coral Firs	£225
Preserve Pot	Bonjour	Rhodanthe	£235
Preserve Pot	Daffodil	Autumn Crocus	£265
Fern Pot		Autumn Crocus	£115